
Miller Creek Neighborhood Council General 
Meeting Agenda 

Date: August 21, 2019 
Time: 6:00 pm 
Location: Jeannette Rankin School 
5150 Bigfork Rd., Missoula, MT 59803 

________________________________________________________________ 

1. Welcome and Food 
 

2. History of Neighborhood Councils – Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator 
 
3. Wildfire Preparedness – Max Rebholz, Wildfire Preparedness Coordinator 
 
4. Housing & Community Development – Colin Woodrow, Grants Administrator 
 
5. Missoula Storm Water – Bob Hayes, Storm Water Superintendent  
 
6. Energy and Climate - Chase Jones, Energy Conservation Coordinator 
 
7. Jeannette Rankin School and Cold Springs School updates, and MCPS boundary study – Christina 

Stevens, Jeannette Rankin School Principal 
 
8. Election of Leadership Team members – Jane Kelly 
 
9. Q & A with City Council  
 
10. Announcements 
 
11. Public comment on non-agenda items 
 
12. Report to City Council & Adjournment 

 

Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator    jkelly@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6081  
Karen Gasvoda, Neighborhood Assistant    kgasvoda@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6084 
Max Rebholz, Office of Emergency Management  mrebholz@missoulacounty.us 258-3633 
Colin Woodrow, Housing & Community Development cwoodrow@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6394 
Bob Hayes, Missoula Storm Water    bhayes@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6357 
Chase Jones, Missoula Energy Conservation   cjones@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6389 
Christina Stevens, Missoula County Public Schools  cmstevens@mcps.k12.mt.us 728-2400 
Julie Armstrong, Ward 5 Council Member   jarmstrong@ci.missoula.mt.us 426-1530 
Stacie Anderson, Ward 5 Council Member   sanderson@ci.missoula.mt.us 282-4662 
Miller Creek Leadership Team    millercreek@missoula-neighborhoods.org 
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What is important to Miller Creek Neighbors? 
(Tiered by importance)  

• Urban Deer 
--------------------------------------------------------------- 

• Mountain Line 
• Traffic Density 

--------------------------------------------------------------- 
• Snowplowing 
• Traffic Calming 
• Potholes 
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